Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S$4936319

XLR TOYHAULER

XLF363BX
XL.F002695

4XAFXL.M25TF002695

.| ZOOMERS RV OF IOWA LLC-

DELIVERY
210 8 SPRUCE ST
LAMONI, {A 50140

| USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

LUX
456770
45-60663
45-60662
45-60730
004
10472
10227
096

RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL
TOLLS

LUX DECCR

XPLORE PACKAGE

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE
CLIMATE COMFORT PACKAGE
BOOST X PACKAGE

2ND 15K A/C

6.0 NPS GENERATOR

3 SEASONS DOOR AT RAMP DOOR

ULTRACOLD WEATHER HEATED HOLBDING TANK
12V PADS

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
CDL FEE

TOLLS

1.00 $0.00

1.00 $20,372.50
100 $1,450.00
1.00 $1,377.50
1.00 $2,175.00
1.00 $978.75
1.00 $6,372.75
1.00 $2,022.75
1.00 $326.25
1.00 $0.00
1.00 $1,251.00
1.00 $93.00
1.00 $26.00

__ Options

$71,405.30

$36,445.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TQ CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



