## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA** 

Sales ID S4936319

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:

**XLR TOYHAULER** 

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

XLF363BX

XLF002695

4X4FXLM25TF002695

SHIP TO ADDRESS: ZOOMERS RV OF IOWA LLC-**DELIVERY** 

210 S SPRUCE ST

**LAMONI, IA 50140** 

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer							
LUX	LUX DECOR	1.00	\$0.00				
45-6770	XPLORE PACKAGE	1.00	\$20,372.50				
45-60663	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,450.00				
45-60662	CLIMATE COMFORT PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,377.50				
45-60730	BOOST X PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,175.00				
004	2ND 15K A/C	1.00	\$978.75				
10472	6.0 NPS GENERATOR	1.00	\$6,372.75				
10227	3 SEASONS DOOR AT RAMP DOOR	1.00	\$2,022.75				
096	ULTRACOLD WEATHER HEATED HOLDING TANK 12V PADS	1.00	\$326.25				
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00				
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,251.00				
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$93.00				
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$26.00				

Base Price	Options	Sug	ggeste	d Ret	tail	
\$71,405.30	\$36,445.50		\$107,8	50.80		

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD